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October 2010September 27 - 
October 03

Monday, September 27
Chamber Trip

Tuesday, September 28
Chamber Trip

3:00pm 5:00pm EVENT - No Kill workshop 

Wednesday, September 29
EVENT - Clean Energy Ventures Summit

9:30am 10:30am Special Called Council Meeting 
10:00am 10:30am CM Cole re: Permanent Supportive Housing
11:00am 12:00pm Ott/Morrison 1:1 
3:30pm 4:00pm Shade/Morrison 1:1
4:00pm 4:30pm Mtg re:Tri-Party
4:30pm 4:45pm Lisa Connor re: UCSD Alumni profile

Thursday, September 30
9:15am 9:45am Komen Press Conference

10:00am 10:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, October 01
1:00pm 2:00pm Mtg: Comp Plans/ Neighborhood Plans
1:30pm 2:30pm Childhood Obesity Meeting

Saturday, October 02
12:30pm 1:30pm READ PROCLAMATION - Be the Change National Day 

of Service

Sunday, October 03
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November 2010October 04 - 
October 10

Monday, October 04
8:15am 9:15am BATPACT meeting
2:00pm 3:00pm Bert Lumbreras, David Lurie & Byron Johnson re: 

Animal Services Outsourcing

Tuesday, October 05
8:00am 9:00am ANC Central Sector Coffee

10:30am 11:00am Earl Hairston +5 re: ABOR Governmental Affairs 
11:30am 12:00pm East Riverside Resolution w/ Gayle Goff and Toni 

House
1:00pm 1:30pm Conference Call w/ Susan Stone
2:00pm 3:00pm Childhood Obesity office mtg
4:00pm 4:30pm Sue Edwards, Greg Guernsey, & David Wood re: 

Energy Control Center Master Development Agreement
5:00pm 6:30pm EVENT - Reception for Operation Front Line

Wednesday, October 06
5:30pm 8:30pm EVENT - 23rd Annual Yeller Dawg BBQ & Awards 

Thursday, October 07
Sister City Delegation for Oita, Japan

Friday, October 08
Sister City Delegation for Oita, Japan

Saturday, October 09
Sister City Delegation for Oita, Japan

Sunday, October 10
Sister City Delegation for Oita, Japan
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October 17

Monday, October 11
Sister City Delegation for Oita, Japan

Tuesday, October 12
Sister City Delegation for Oita, Japan

Wednesday, October 13
10:00am 10:30am Morrison/Cole One-on-One
11:00am 12:00pm Ott/Morrison 1:1 
12:00pm 1:00pm German-Texan Month celebration
3:30pm 4:00pm Shade/Morrison 1:1
4:00pm 4:30pm Riley/Morrison One-on-One
4:30pm 5:00pm Austin Energy Control Center Site Mtg
5:30pm 7:00pm Reception for Larry Weis

Thursday, October 14
10:00am 10:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, October 15
2:30pm 3:00pm Ken Mory re: Strategic Audit Plan Discussion 
3:00pm 3:30pm Don Pitts re: Japan music festival, House of Songs
4:00pm 5:00pm Childhood Obesity Planning Forum Meeting

Saturday, October 16
1:30pm 2:00pm SPEAKING EVENT - Oktoberfest

Sunday, October 17
2:00pm 3:00pm EVENT - ASA's AIDs Walk 
3:30pm 5:00pm EVENT - People's Community Clinic 40th birthday party
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November 2010October 18 - 
October 24

Monday, October 18
10:00am 11:00am Comprehensive Plan and Transportation Subcommittee

Mtg
11:00am 11:30am Julie Byers re: vending machines in City Hall
1:00pm 2:00pm Coffee w/ Rep Eddie Rodriguez
2:00pm 3:00pm Karen Gross, Steve Adler & Jan Soifer re: ADL, 

Follow-up Hate Crimes Initiative 
3:30pm 4:00pm Updated: City Attorney Recruitment (Please see 

attached memo from Chuck Anderson)
5:30pm 8:00pm EVENT - Planned Parenthood 

Tuesday, October 19
10:30am 11:00am Mtg w/ Celia Israel 
11:00am 11:30am Trish O'Day, Dr. Bill McIntyre & Robin Schneider re: 

Take back program
12:00pm 1:30pm Lunch w/Danette Chimenti
1:30pm 2:00pm Patsy Martin re: I Live Here, I Give Here update
2:00pm 2:30pm Debbie Bresette re: Support in Bank On Central Texas
3:00pm 5:00pm Public Health and Human Services Committee
6:00pm 9:00pm 9th Annual Champions Event - New Milestones 

Foundation - Austin Travis County Integral Care

Wednesday, October 20
9:30am 10:30am Rescheduled National Trust Meeting Mtg

10:30am 11:00am CM Morrison 1-1 AFC Monthly Briefing
11:00am 12:00pm Ott/Morrison 1:1 
12:00pm 1:00pm EVENT - CARY Luncheon
1:00pm 1:45pm READ PROC - 2010 Disability Mentoring Day 
2:30pm 3:00pm Lucia Athens re: Sustainability Office
3:00pm 3:30pm Steve Metcalfe & Michele Rogerson Lynch re: 

Sunnymeade update, affordable housing funding
4:00pm 6:00pm Emerging Technology & Communications Committee 

Meeting
6:30pm 7:00pm READ PROC -  LGBT Spirit Day
7:00pm 8:00pm Marlene Romanczak  re: Historic zoning Program

Thursday, October 21
12:00pm 1:00pm EVENT - Luncheon benefiting Austin Community 

Design and Development Center
12:30pm 12:45pm LCM greetings on behalf of Austin at NFBPA 

Symposium Youth Conservation Luncheon 
1:00pm 1:30pm Habitat for Humanity Council build a house
1:30pm 2:30pm Conference call w/ Jenni Minner, Shannon Halley, John

Paul Moore & Mary Carolyn George re: NTHP session

Friday, October 22

Saturday, October 23

Sunday, October 24
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November 2010October 25 - 
October 31

Monday, October 25
11:30am 1:00pm AVANCE Luncheon
1:00pm 1:30pm Eleanor Langsdorf re: NACA concerns
1:30pm 2:00pm Bart Whatley re: infrastructure design guidelines 

resolution
2:00pm 2:30pm James Wallace re: East Development Opportunity
3:30pm 4:00pm Susana Alamanza + 2 re: disc golf park
4:00pm 4:30pm Spelman/Morrison One-on-One
4:30pm 5:00pm John Hrncir re: Legislative Program

Tuesday, October 26
8:00am 9:00am EVENT - DAA Annual Meeting

10:00am 12:00pm Updated: Audit and Finance Committee Meeting 
12:00pm 1:15pm Lunch w/ David Butts
1:30pm 2:00pm Ann Graham re: Elizabeth Ney history
2:00pm 2:30pm Shade/Morrison 1:1
3:00pm 3:30pm Katherine Gregor re: East Riverside Corridor Update
4:00pm 4:30pm Hannah Giles & Meg Pogue (ED) re: Literacy Coalition
5:30pm 7:30pm EVENT - Lucia Athens Reception

Wednesday, October 27
10:30am 11:00am Ottis Latin re: Hazard Mitigation Plan
12:00pm 1:00pm EVENT w/ Danette Chimenti - Annual Foundation 

Communities Luncheon
1:30pm 2:00pm Martinez/Morrison One-on-One
2:00pm 2:30pm Morrison/Cole One-on-One
2:30pm 3:00pm Leffingwell 1:1
3:00pm 4:30pm EVENT - Celebration of National Preservation 

Conference
5:00pm 7:00pm EVENT - Opening Plenary Session
7:00pm 9:00pm EVENT - ANC General Meeting

Thursday, October 28
9:00am 9:30am Kim McNeeley re: Elizabeth Ney history

10:00am 10:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, October 29
3:15pm 4:45pm National Trust for Historic Preservation - Present at 

Section 106 at the Local Level: The Process
5:00pm 7:00pm EVENT w/ Phil - DigCS
5:30pm 7:30pm EVENT - Humanities Texas' grand opening of restored 

Byrne-Reed House

Saturday, October 30

Sunday, October 31
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December 2010November 01 - 
November 07

Monday, November 01
11:30am 12:30pm Coffee w/ Sarah Eckhardt & Randi Shade
1:00pm 2:00pm Coffee w/ Stephen Pont re: childhood obesity
2:00pm 4:00pm Comprehensive Plan and Transporation Subcommittee 

Meeting

Tuesday, November 02
12:30pm 1:00pm Carol Cespedes, Becky Halpin, Bruce Melton re: West 

Park PUD
1:00pm 1:30pm Leffingwell/Morrison 1:1
2:00pm 3:00pm Andy Mormon mtg
5:00pm 5:15pm Patricia Seeger mtg
7:00pm 12:00am EVENT - Travis County Democratic Party's Election 

Night Party 

Wednesday, November 03
8:30am 11:30am CAN Retreat & Board Lunch

11:00am 1:00pm EVENT - Keep Austin Beautiful Annual Awards 
Luncheon

12:30pm 1:00pm FILMING - Austin Pride's Out & Intolerant campaign
1:00pm 1:30pm Steve Drenner & Michelle Haussman re: HEB store at 

William Cannon & Brodie Lane
1:30pm 2:00pm Martinez/Morrison 1:1
2:00pm 2:30pm Spelman/Morrison 1:1
3:00pm 3:30pm Cole/Morrison 1:1
3:30pm 4:00pm Shade/Morrison 1:1
4:00pm 4:30pm Bert Lumbreras re: AAZ steering committee, group 

home programs, other issues

Thursday, November 04
10:00am 10:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, November 05
10:30am 11:15am SPEAKING PANEL - From Chaos to Collaboration: 

Raising the Bar in Public Engagement - "Current 
Environment, Opportunities & Challenges"

11:30am 1:30pm City/AISD/County/Joint Subcommittees' Meeting
3:00pm 3:30pm Jim Bergamo, KVUE re: Hotel Occupancy Tax 

recommendations

Saturday, November 06

Sunday, November 07
7:00am 9:00am SPEAKING EVENT - Race for the Cure
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December 2010November 08 - 
November 14

Monday, November 08
7:15am 8:15am Patricia Seeger re: comp plan

Tuesday, November 09
10:00am 11:00am CM Cole & CM Morrison re: Meet w/ DC Lobbyists
1:30pm 2:00pm Paul Oveisi re: Austin Music People

Wednesday, November 10
9:00am 10:00am SPEAK - Talia McCray's Public Health & the Built 

Environment Class
10:30am 11:00am Updated: CM Morrison 1-1 AFC Monthly Briefing
11:00am 11:30am Daniel Llanes re: Comp Plan
1:00pm 2:00pm Rebecca Melancon, Kevin Lewis, Bob Lander and Julie 

Hart re: tourism and local business
2:00pm 3:00pm Community Benefits mtg
3:00pm 3:30pm Chris Searles, Paul Robbins + 3 re: AE competitive 

matters policy
3:30pm 4:00pm Lee Ann Alexander & Jason Howell re: HB 1167
4:00pm 5:00pm Shannon Jones re: Group Home Regulations
5:00pm 5:05pm Randi Shade re: Historic Extension
6:00pm 7:00pm EVENT - The Larry Weis Vision for Solar Power

Thursday, November 11
8:00am 5:00pm CITY HOLIDAY - VETERANS DAY
6:00pm 10:00pm EVENT - Trees for Pease

Friday, November 12
10:30am 11:00am PRESS CONFERENCE - Online Checkbook 
11:00am 11:30am Tom "Smitty" Smith & Karen Hadden re: South Texas 

Nuclear Project expansion
12:30pm 12:45pm Reagan Hackleman - Hate Crimes Resolution
1:00pm 1:30pm Coffee w/ Bob Paterson (UTCRP)
1:30pm 3:00pm Audioconference re: "Reversing the Nation's Childhood

obesity Epidemic through the Let's Move Cities and 
Towns Initiative"

4:45pm 5:45pm EVENT (doors open at 4pm) - Richard Florida's The 
Upside of Downturn

Saturday, November 13
5:00pm 7:00pm EVENT - Travis Heights-Fairview Park Historic District 

Project, Wheeler-Holcomb Triplex Open House

Sunday, November 14
6:58am 7:58am SPEAKING - 18th Homeless Memorial Sunrise Service
6:15pm 7:00pm SPEAKING, PROC - World Diabetes Day
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December 2010November 15 - 
November 21

Monday, November 15
10:00am 11:00am Special Called Meeting - Canvas results of 11/2 Special

Municipal Election
1:00pm 1:30pm Karen McGraw & David Conner re: Hyde Park Historic 

District
3:00pm 3:30pm Spelman/Morrison One-on-One
3:30pm 4:30pm Updated: Briefing Central Library and Stassney - CM 

Sheryl Cole & CM Laura Morrison 

Tuesday, November 16
9:15am 10:00am Coffee w/ Jerry Winetroub

10:00am 12:00pm Audit and Finance Committee Meeting
1:00pm 1:30pm 2:1 Leffingwell/Martinez/Morrison
1:30pm 2:00pm Riley/Morrison 1:1
3:00pm 5:00pm Public Health and Human Services Committee

Wednesday, November 17
9:30am 12:00pm Special Called Meeting "Worksession on Downtown 

Plan"
1:00pm 1:30pm Juan Garza re: intro to work at NRG, energy issues
1:30pm 2:00pm Brent Lloyd re: WTP #4
2:00pm 2:30pm Shade/Morrison 1:1
3:00pm 4:00pm Ott/Morrison 1:1
4:00pm 4:30pm Morrison/Cole One-on-One

Thursday, November 18
10:00am 10:00pm City Council Meeting
12:30pm 1:30pm Breast Cancer Awareness Campaign Wrap up

Friday, November 19
11:00am 1:00pm EVENT - 2010 SafePlace Celebration: New Beginnings
3:00pm 4:00pm Childhood Obesity Forum planning meeting
7:30pm 9:30pm Physics Dept Chair's Annual Reception

Saturday, November 20
6:00pm 10:00pm EVENT - Bill Bunch's "Over the Hill" Party
7:00pm 8:30pm EVENT - Celebration at Hawthorne House

Sunday, November 21
2:00pm 4:00pm EVENT - Cheryl Hazeltine Book Signing "Central Texas 

Gardener"
5:00pm 6:30pm Kathryn Hixson Memorial
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December 2010November 22 - 
November 28

Monday, November 22
9:00am 10:00am Coffee w/ Michael Whellan

12:30pm 1:00pm Mtg w/ Brian Rodgers
1:00pm 1:30pm Ron Coldiron re: neighborhood project
1:30pm 2:00pm Shuichi Iwami re: drop off dvd, short tour of city hall
2:00pm 2:30pm Mario Espinoza & Mike Heiligenstein re: MoPac 

Improvement Project
6:00pm 10:00pm EVENT - Annual Save Barton Creek Association Awards

Banquet

Tuesday, November 23
11:30am 1:30pm Tour for MRF - David Armbrust & Bob Gregory
1:30pm 2:00pm Bob King re: SCI project
2:00pm 2:30pm Nikelle Meade & Jeremy Martin re: Project ANNU

Wednesday, November 24
Out of Office

Thursday, November 25
8:00am 5:00pm CITY HOLIDAY - THANKSGIVING DAY

Friday, November 26
8:00am 5:00pm CITY HOLIDAY - THANKSGIVING FRIDAY

Saturday, November 27
Out of Office

Sunday, November 28
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December 2010November 29 - 
December 05

Monday, November 29
8:30am 9:30am Marissa Duswalt US Let's Move

10:45am 11:15am Childhood Obesity Area Experts conference call
7:00pm 8:00pm University Democrats: Continuing the Fight

Tuesday, November 30
3:00pm 7:00pm Childhood Obesity Forum

Wednesday, December 01
8:30am 9:30am EVENT - World AIDS Day  (UT Thompson Ctr)

11:00am 12:00pm Ott/Morrison 1:1
1:00pm 1:30pm Fred Lewis & Dan Richards re: Community Sun
2:30pm 4:30pm Emerging Technology & Communications Committee 

Meeting
6:30pm 9:00pm EVENT - ANC's 2010 Holiday Party

Thursday, December 02
11:30am 12:30pm EVENT - DEA Christmas luncheon (9009 Mountain 

Ridge Dr Ste A300 78758)
1:00pm 2:00pm Press conference re: Residential Technology Survey
2:00pm 3:00pm Special Called Meeting "Project Annu Mtg-EGRSO 

presents to Council"
3:30pm 4:00pm Steve Grassfield & Gordon Derr re: Parking Benefit 

District
5:00pm 7:00pm EVENT - Brown McCarroll's Annual Holiday Reception
6:00pm 8:00pm EVENT - Black Austin Dems & Travis County Dems' 

2010 Holiday Party

Friday, December 03
4:30pm 7:30pm EVENT - Armbrust & Brown's Annual Holiday Open 

House

Saturday, December 04
6:30pm 8:30pm NAACP DeWitty/Overton Freedom Fund Banquet

Sunday, December 05
7:10pm 8:40pm GUEST READER (prgm start 7:30p)- University United 

Methodist Church's Annual Service of Lesson and 
Carols
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January 2011December 06 - 
December 12

Monday, December 06
7:15am 8:15am Jeff Jack re: comp plan
1:00pm 1:30pm Steve Drenner & Michele Haussmann re: The Park 

project on Barton Springs Rd
1:30pm 2:00pm Alice Glasco re: Plaza Saltillo TOD fee-in-lieu of 

affordable housing request
2:00pm 3:00pm CM Cole, Morrison and MPT Martinez, Bert Lumbreras, 

Betsy Spencer re:  PSH
3:30pm 4:30pm CM Cole re: Austin Energy/Police Monitor
4:30pm 5:00pm Phone call w/ Wendy Todd 
5:30pm 8:00pm Liveable City Holiday Bash

Tuesday, December 07
2:00pm 2:30pm Martinez/Morrison 1:1
2:30pm 3:00pm Jo Clifton re: year-end-review (office)
3:30pm 4:00pm Riley/Morrison 1:1
4:00pm 4:15pm Cory Walton re: 801 mini-PUD
5:00pm 5:30pm SPEAKING EVENT - PeopleFund's Reception with Rick 

Jacobus
5:30pm 6:15pm EVENT - SAD Party
6:45pm 7:45pm EVENT - OWANA meeting

Wednesday, December 08
9:30am 10:00am Morrison/Cole One-on-One

11:00am 11:30am Ott/Morrison 1:1
11:30am 1:00pm SPEAKING EVENT - PeopleFund's Development 

Without Displacement: Who Benefits When 
Neighborhoods Change

2:00pm 2:30pm 1:1 Leffingwell/Morrison
2:30pm 3:00pm Spelman/Morrison One-on-One
3:30pm 4:00pm Shade/Morrison 1:1
5:30pm 8:30pm EVENT - Thompson & Knight LLP's Celebration of the 

Holiday Season
7:00pm 9:00pm EVENT - OHAN Holiday Party

Thursday, December 09
9:30am 10:00am Greg Canally re: library RCA

10:00am 10:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, December 10
11:30am 1:30pm EVENT (awarded) - 50th Annual Preservation Awards 

Luncheon (Driskill Hotel)
1:00pm 3:00pm CAN Board of Directors Meeting
7:30pm 10:00pm EVENT - SOS Alliance 2010 Holiday Party and Silent 

Auction

Saturday, December 11
10:00am 12:00pm TENTATIVE EVENT - Annual Windsor Park 

Neighborhood Association's Holiday Party
6:00pm 7:00pm EVENT - Austin Korean American Community Gala
7:00pm 9:00pm EVENT - SIMS Benefit Bash

Sunday, December 12
12:30pm 1:30pm TENTATIVE EVENT - Kat, Don & Josephine Celebration
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January 2011December 13 - 
December 19

Monday, December 13
2:00pm 2:30pm Trey Salinas re: CCARE on affordability goal
2:30pm 3:00pm Martinez/Morrison 1:1 
3:00pm 3:30pm Vanessa Saria & CM Shade re: Planning RFP to be 

Issued in April 2011
4:00pm 4:30pm Spelman/Morrison One-on-One
6:00pm 8:00pm EVENT - Suzanne and David Booth's Holiday Open 

House

Tuesday, December 14
11:30am 1:30pm EVENT - Brown McCarroll's Pre-Session Legislative 

Preview, 82nd Texas Legislature
1:00pm 1:30pm 1:1 Leffingwell/Morrison
2:00pm 2:15pm Phone call w/ Greg Weaver, Catellus
3:00pm 3:30pm Dale Bulla (2222 CONA) re: Site Plan Appeal
3:30pm 4:00pm Riley/Morrison 1:1

Wednesday, December 15
10:30am 11:00am David Armbrust re: Trails at 620 site plan appeal
11:00am 12:00pm Ott/Morrison 1:1
1:00pm 1:30pm Shade/Morrison 1:1
1:30pm 2:00pm Linda Messier + Other Neighbors and Business Owners

re: MLF 
2:00pm 2:30pm Boone Blocker re: strategic mobility infrastructure 

collaboration
3:00pm 5:00pm ADL Hate Crimes Task Force
6:00pm 7:00pm TENTATIVE EVENT - 4th Annual Environmental Board 

Party
7:00pm 10:30pm EVENT - Andrew Ramirez' Feliz Navidad

Thursday, December 16
10:00am 10:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, December 17

Saturday, December 18
4:00pm 5:30pm TCDP Unity Celebration
7:30pm 8:30pm EVENT - Fred and Dawn Lewis' Annual Holiday Fiesta

Sunday, December 19
4:30pm 8:30pm EVENT - Barbara Rush & Pat Crow's Holiday Party
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January 2011December 20 - 
December 26

Monday, December 20
2:00pm 2:30pm Jude Gailligan re: Rainey Street
3:30pm 4:15pm Allandale Subdivisiton Lawsuit
6:00pm 8:30pm NXNW Dem Holiday Party

Tuesday, December 21

Wednesday, December 22

Thursday, December 23

Friday, December 24

Saturday, December 25

Sunday, December 26
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January 2011December 27, 2010 - 
January 02, 2011

Monday, December 27

Tuesday, December 28

Wednesday, December 29

Thursday, December 30

Friday, December 31

Saturday, January 01

Sunday, January 02


	oct_10_to_dec_10
	oct_10_to_dec_10
	oct_10_to_dec_10
	oct_10_to_dec_10
	102510 to 111410

	111510 to 121210

	121310 to 121910

	122010 to 010211



